Sizing Chart
PLEASE NOTE: The following size charts should be used as general guidelines only.

Adult T-Shirt | Sweatshirt (Unisex)

(Chest Measurements)
PLEASE NOTE: Sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures, fabric and
personal preferences.

Small Medium Large XL 2XL 3XL

Size 34-36 38-40 42 - 44 46 - 48 48 - 50 50-52

Chest 42 - 44" 46 - 48" 50 - 52" 54 - 56" 58 - 60" 62 - 64"
Juniors

(Slim Fit, Short Cap Sleeve, Longer Length)
PLEASE NOTE: Junior's sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures, fabric and
personal preferences.

Size Your Size Bust Hip
Small 1-3 31" 33"
Medium 5-7 33" 34"
Large 7-9 36" 37"
XL 9-11 38" 40"
2X 11-13 41" 44"

Hats

PLEASE NOTE: Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures. One Size Fits Most. To find your hat size, wrap a tape measure
around the circumference of your head above your ears.

Hat Styles: Flex Fit, Adjustable Velcro Strap, Adjustable Back Strap,
Adjustable Snap Back, and Buckle

Fitted Hat Size

S/M M/LG LG/XL
Size 63/4 to7 7to73/8" 73/8to7
1/8" 5/8"

Women's

(Relaxed Fit, Slightly Tapered)
PLEASE NOTE: Women's sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles,
manufactures, fabric and personal preferences.

Size

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

XL

2X

Your Size

0-2
4-6
8-10
12-14
16-18
20

Bust

30"
33"
36"
39"
42"
46"

Size Chart

Newborn

Newborn 0-3 Months (S)
Height (in) 19-23
Weight (1b) 4-11
Infant

Infant

Height (in) 29-30
Weight (1b) 19-20
Toddler

Toddler 2T (S)
Height (in) 33-35.5
Weight (1b) 24-28
Kids

Kids 4(S) 5 M)

Height (in) 42-44 54-47
Weight (1b) 37-41 42-46

Hip

32"
35"
38"
40"
44"
48"

3-6 Months (M)
24-25
12-15

26-28
16-18

12 Months (S) 18 Months (M) 24 Months (L)

31-32 33-35
21-23 2428
3T (M) 4T/4 (L)
26-38.5 3941
28.5-32 33-36
6 (L) 6X/7 (XL)
48-49 50-51
47-53 5458

6-9 Months (L)



