Sizing Chart

PLEASE NOTE: The following size charts should be used as general guidelines only.

Adult T-Shirt | Sweatshirt (Unisex)

(Chest Measurements)

PLEASE NOTE: Sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures, fabric and personal preferences.

	Small	Medium	Large	XL	2XL	3XL
Size	34 - 36	38 - 40	42 - 44	46 - 48	48 - 50	50 - 52
Chest	42 - 44"	46 - 48"	50 - 52"	54 - 56"	58 - 60"	62 - 64"

Juniors

(Slim Fit, Short Cap Sleeve, Longer Length)

PLEASE NOTE: Junior's sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures, fabric and personal preferences.

Size	Your Size	Bust	Hip
Small Medium Large XL 2X	1 - 3 5 - 7 7 - 9 9 - 11 11 - 13	31" 33" 36" 38" 41"	33" 34" 37" 40" 44"

Hats

PLEASE NOTE: Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures. One Size Fits Most. To find your hat size, wrap a tape measure around the circumference of your head above your ears.

Hat Styles: Flex Fit, Adjustable Velcro Strap, Adjustable Back Strap, Adjustable Snap Back, and Buckle

Fitted Hat Size

	S/M	M/LG	LG/XL
Size	6 3/4 to 7	7 to 7 3/8"	7 3/8 to 7
	1/8"		5/8"

Women's

(Relaxed Fit, Slightly Tapered)

PLEASE NOTE: Women's sizes may run small depending on manufacture. Sizes will vary between styles, manufactures, fabric and personal preferences.

Size	Your Size	Bust	Hip	
X-Small	0 - 2	30"	32"	
Small	4 - 6	33"	35"	
Medium	8 - 10	36"	38"	
Large	12 - 14	39"	40"	
XL	16 - 18	42"	44"	
2X	20	46"	48"	

Size Chart

Newborn

Newborn	0-3 Months (S)	3-6 Months (M)	6-9 Months (L)
Height (in)	19-23	24-25	26-28
Weight (lb)	4-11	12-15	16-18

Infant

Infant 12 Months (S) 18 Months (M) 24 Months (L)

Height (in) 29-30 31-32 33-35 Weight (lb) 19-20 21-23 24-28

Toddler

Toddler	2T (S)	3T (M)	4T/4 (L)
Height (in)	33-35.5	26-38.5	39-41
Weight (lb)	24-28	28.5-32	33-36

Kids

Kids	4 (S)	5 (M)	6 (L)	6X/7 (XL)
Height (in)	42-44	54-47	48-49	50-51
Weight (lb)	37-41	42-46	47-53	54-58